U

DEHRADUN

DBS GLOBAL
N | SITY

U VER

Fee Structure of 2026-28

M.Sc. Agronomy

Admission Fee 15,000
Tuition Fee 46,000
University Examinations Fees 5,500

Total 66,500
Security (Refundable)

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges
Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp) 9,500
Book Bank (EET Library) 4,500
Alumni Registration + 1 Year Enroliment

Online ERP Fee 1,000

46,000
5,500
51,500

10,000

1,000

Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac

48,000
5,500

53,500

1,000

48,000
5,500

53,500

5,000

1,000

19 January 2026



	28: M.Sc. Agronomy

