

Fee Structure of 2026-28

M.Sc. Agronomy

Fees	I Semester	II Semester	III Semester	IV Semester
Admission Fee	15,000			
Tuition Fee	46,000	46,000	48,000	48,000
University Examinations Fees	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500
Total	66,500	51,500	53,500	53,500
Security (Refundable)		10,000		

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges

Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp)	9,500			
Book Bank (EET Library)	4,500			
Alumni Registration + 1 Year Enrollment				5,000
Online ERP Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000

Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac.in